
Pos # Crew Nat 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 Total Dif Dif 1st

1 58 NOE / JOUCK -0.1 0 -0.1 -1.5 5.8 7.7 -0.1 -0.1 -0.9 -3.4 20.56
2 60 JACOBS / GILLISSEN -0.7 -0.1 -2.8 -1.7 2.1 2.5 -3 -2.1 -1.9 -4.4 28.63 +8.07 +8.07

3 53 LAMBERTY / HERNE -1.1 0.1 -2.2 -2.9 2.2 5.6 -1.5 -1.3 -2.2 -4.2 28.83 +0.2 +8.27

4 65 SCHUNCK / SCHUNCK 1.6 -0.3 1 -0.6 5.5 9.7 8.3 10.3 10.4 7.1 34.32 +5.49 +13.76

5 70 COMOUTH / SCHMITZ 3.2 1 -4.7 -9.3 -1.3 4.1 -2.3 1.1 2.6 -0.5 38.43 +4.11 +17.87

6 56 MOONEN / HOENS 2.6 1.1 1.1 -1.4 8.6 13.7 11.1 13.2 14.9 12.6 50.01 +11.58 +29.45

7 80 LÖBEL / BARTZ 1 -2.4 0.3 -5.9 1.3 2.2 -4.5 -2.9 -4.8 -7.4 52.57 +2.56 +32.01

8 66 OSTLENDER  / KEPPENS 1.8 0.3 -2.7 -6.3 -2.1 -0.2 -6.5 -3.6 -2.8 -6.3 54.51 +1.94 +33.95

9 51 SCHEIFF / CHANTRAINE 1 -1.3 -3.8 -9.2 -6 -0.7 -4.8 -4.9 0.9 0.4 55.21 +0.7 +34.65

10 81 SCHOLL / SPROTEN 1 -2.3 13.9 7.2 10.5 14 7.4 7.8 6.9 4.4 59.86 +4.65 +39.3

11 59 SCHOCH / SEITZ 6.9 7.1 9.3 9.6 14.8 20.5 18.2 23.6 28.9 27.5 113.47 +53.61 +92.91

12 69 MEEUWISSEN / ARIMONT 0.8 -3.5 -2.3 -7.6 -2.3 -4 -11 -9.9 -9.3 -13.5 118.08 +4.61 +97.52

13 54 JACOBS / WOLF 7.3 6.2 8.7 6.2 14.4 19 18.5 22.7 25.9 23.8 128.74 +10.66 +108.18

14 71 GOBLET / MEESSEN 2.1 -1.1 15 11.1 15.2 34 30.7 37.4 40.2 36.7 169.02 +40.28 +148.46

15 64 BERTRAND / LAMBERT 2.6 -0.5 -14.7 -19.3 -17 -8.5 -12.5 -12.4 -7.6 -3.4 184.07 +15.05 +163.51

16 90 SCHOUWENAAR / ESTIE 4.2 2.5 9.5 9.8 18.4 29.2 25.5 30 36.4 33.7 223.71 +39.64 +203.15

17 72 WILMET / ROYEN 12.3 13.7 11.9 16.6 30.8 313.4 313.2 319.2 325 326.5 372.16 +148.45 +351.6

18 73 VUICHOUD / BARRE 20.6 26.3 42.2 51.8 71 137.6 142 159.4 175.5 182.7 431.71 +59.55 +411.15

19 67 HECK / THYSSEN M M M M M M M M M M 1100.00 +668.29 +1079.44
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